
TONG PO
CHAU
BBQ
MENU

MAINS
Chicken Wing

Chicken Frankfurter Sausage

Dry Aged Beef Burger

Toulouse Sausages

Raw Chorizo (70gr)

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Satay

Beef Satay

Squid

King Prawn

Lamb Chop

Tandoori Salmon

Whole Yellow Croaker (500gr)

Camembert 250gm

Iberico Pork Chop 200gm

Argentinian Rib Eye 280gr

SIDES
Baked Potato

Corn on the Cob

Marshmallow Kebab 

Portobello Mushroom

Roasted Cherry Tomato

French Fries

Roasted Whole Garlic

Baby Asapargus

Mixed Salad Large Portion

PREMIUM BBQ SELECTION PRE ORDER 2  DAYS BEFORE
Lobster

T-Bone Porterhouse

Argentinian Rib Eye 1kg

$19

$20

$99

$37

$25

$40

$16

$20

$80

$65

$86

$118

$190

$182

$195

$19

$22

$20

$24

$29

$26

$32

$34

$49

Membership Number

Table Number

Market Price

 $798

$695

***24 HOURS PRE-ORDERING IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED***
*PLEASE E-MAIL THE ORDER TO F&B DEPARTMENT 

AT BOOKING@ABCLUBHK.COM & MICHEF@ABCLUBHK.COM
PLEASE NOTE:  ALL BBQ GRILLS MUST BE RETURNED LATEST BY 8:45PM FOR CLEANING & DISINFECTION

*Cancellation on the day of food - Full charge of the food
Please note cancellations can only be made by email*

$195


