

24 HOURS PRE-ORDERING IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

*PLEASE E-MAIL THE ORDER TO F&B DEPARTMENT
AT BOOKING@ABCLUBHK.COM & MICHEF@ABCLUBHK.COM

PLEASE NOTE: ALL BBQ GRILLS MUST BE RETURNED LATEST BY 8:45PM FOR CLEANING & DISINFECTION



MAINS

Chicken Wing	\$19	
Chicken Frankfurter Sausage	\$20	一
Dry Aged Beef Burger	\$99	
Toulouse Sausages	\$37	
Raw Chorizo (70gr)	\$25	
Chicken Tikka	\$40	
Chicken Satay	\$16	
Beef Satay	\$20	
Squid	\$80	
King Prawn	\$65	
Lamb Chop	\$86	
Tandoori Salmon	\$118	
Whole Yellow Croaker (500gr)	\$190	
Camembert 250gm	\$182	
Iberico Pork Chop 200gm	\$195	
Argentinian Rib Eye 280gr	\$195	
	4200	
cinic		

SIDES

Baked Potato	\$19	
Corn on the Cob	\$22	
Marshmallow Kebab	\$20	
Portobello Mushroom	\$24	
Roasted Cherry Tomato	\$29	
French Fries	\$26	
Roasted Whole Garlic	\$32	
Baby Asapargus	\$34	
Mixed Salad Large Portion	\$49	

Membership Number

Table Number

PREMIUM BBQ SELECTION PRE ORDER 2 DAYS BEFORE

Lobster	Market Price
T-Bone Porterhouse	\$798
Argentinian Rib Eye lkg	\$695

Cancellation on the day of food - Full charge of the food Please note cancellations <u>can only</u> be made by email